
LOW INCOME HOME ENERGY
ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

SUMMER SUBSIDY
July 28 - September 12, 2025

STAY COOLSTAY COOL

KENTUCKYKENTUCKYApply through your local Community Action Agency office.

To locate your local office:
Call 800-456-3452
Visit www.capky.org/network

Funding provided  by Kentucky Cabinet for Health and Family Services through block
grant from the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services.

WHERE TO APPLY

Approved 7/8/2025

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text



ELIGIBLITY
If you are a Kentucky household who is responsible for your

home's electric cost, you may be eligible for LIHEAP
assistance.

What you need to bring when you apply:

1.Proof of Social Security Number or Permanent
Residence card (Green Card) for each member of the
household.

2.Proof of all household’s (all members) income from the
preceding month.

3.Current electric service bill, or statement from your
landlord if they are included in your rent, or statement
from utility company if you participate in a Pre-Pay.

Assistance during previous LIHEAP components does not
effect eligibility.

Programs are open to all income eligible households, please
see income chart below for eligibility guidelines.

COMPONENT DETAILS

Household Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Gross Monthly Income

$ 1,957.00

$ 2,644.00

$ 3,332.00 

$ 4,019.00 

$ 4,707.00 

$ 5,394.00 

$ 6,082.00

$ 6,769.00

SUMMER SUBSIDY

Assistance to all eligible households for home electric cost. 

The one-time benefit amount is determined by the household’s
housing category and income level. 

Summer Subsidies DOES NOT require a disconnect notice, a past
due bill or eviction notices. The Subsidy benefit can be applied as
a credit on your account. 

July 28 - September 12, 2025

Applications will be accepted on a first-come, first-serve basis
during the enrollment period.

Benefits are paid directly to household's electric vendor.

Electric Only Component

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text
WEST KY ALLIED SERVICES INC.
        328 E. BROADWAY
        MAYFIELD, KY 42066
PH# 270-247-4046/ 800-294-2731

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text
~

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text

FultonWKAS
Typewritten Text




