

WHERE TO APPLY

Apply through your local Community Action Agency office.

To locate your local office:

- Call 800-456-3452
- Visit www.capky.org/network

SCAN ME







STAY COOL KENTUCKY

SUMMER SUBSIDY

July 28 - September 12, 2025



LOW INCOME HOME ENERGY ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

Funding provided by Kentucky Cabinet for Health and Family Services through block grant from the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services.

Approved 7/8/2025



ELIGIBLITY

If you are a Kentucky household who is responsible for your home's electric cost, you may be eligible for LIHEAP assistance.

What you need to bring when you apply:

- 1. Proof of Social Security Number or Permanent Residence card (Green Card) for each member of the household.
- 2. Proof of all household's (all members) income from the preceding month.
- 3. Current electric service bill, or statement from your landlord if they are included in your rent, or statement from utility company if you participate in a Pre-Pay.

Assistance during previous LIHEAP components does not effect eligibility.

Programs are open to all income eligible households, please see income chart below for eligibility guidelines.

Household Size	Gross Monthly Income
1	\$ 1,957.00
2	\$ 2,644.00
3	\$ 3,332.00
4	\$ 4,019.00
5	\$ 4,707.00
6	\$ 5,394.00
7	\$ 6,082.00
8	\$ 6,769.00

COMPONENT DETAILS

Applications will be accepted on a first-come, first-serve basis during the enrollment period.

Benefits are paid directly to household's electric vendor.

SUMMER SUBSIDY

Electric Only Component

July 28 - September 12, 2025

Assistance to all eligible households for home electric cost.

The one-time benefit amount is determined by the household's housing category and income level.

Summer Subsidies **DOES NOT** require a disconnect notice, a past due bill or eviction notices. The Subsidy benefit can be applied as a credit on your account.

WEST KY ALLIED SERVICES INC. 328 E. BROADWAY MAYFIELD, KY 42066 PH# 270-247-4046/ 800-294-2731